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Academy Mailbox Co.
Matthew Arnold, President
120-10 15th Ave.

College Point, NY 11356
718-539-1000
ma@academymailbox.com
www.academymailbox.com

l See the video!

Andrea Bunis Management
Andrea Bunis, President

45 W. 45th St., 9th FI.

New York, NY 10036
212-302-5544
andrea@Andreabunismgmt.com
www.andreabunismgmt.com

(7

Angus Energy

Daniel Silverman, Vice President
162 W. 72nd St.

New York, NY 10024
800-440-0472 ext. 7125
dsilverman@angusenergy.com
www.angusenergy.com

Apple Security Solutions
Mason Wilson, Vice President Sales
271 North Ave.

New Rochelle, NY 10801
212-427-3766 ext. 106
mason@appleintercom.com
www.appleintercom.com

Approved Oil Co.

Larry Collins, Director of Operations
6741 Fifth Ave.

Brooklyn, NY 11220

718-238-1050
larry@approvedoil.com
www.approvedoil.com

Automatic Industries

Denise Savino-Erichsen, President
19 West Columbia St.

Hempstead, NY 11550
516-538-4646 ext. 102
info@automaticindustries.com

Conservation Services Group
Elizabeth Weiner, Director

NYC Program Development

16 Court St., Suite 1801

Brooklyn, NY 11241

347-442-3942
Elizabeth.Weiner@csgrp.com
WWW.csgrp.com

Czarnowski & Beer
Stephen Beer, Partner
554 Fifth Ave., 5th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212-397-2970 ext. 1204
stephen@czarbeer.com
www.czarbeer.com

Douglas J. Lister, Architect
Douglas J. Lister, Principal

One Union Square W., Suite 501
New York, NY 10003

(212) 924-7685
douglas@dijlister.com
www.djlister.com

Financial Freedom

1 Banting

Irvine, CA 92618
888-REVERSE

Corp. offices: 949-923-3800 /
800-500-5150
www.financialfreedom.com

Falcon Engineering

& Architecture

William Pyznar, P.E.,

Andrew Amorosi, P.E., R.S., Principals
1560 Broadway, 10th FI.

New York, NY 10036

646-292-3515
info@falconengineering.com
www.falconengineering.com

Gotham Elevator Inspection
Tomas Leddon, Director

521 Fifth Ave., Suite 1700

New York, NY 10175

212-292-4225
tleddon@gothamelevatorinspection.com
www.gothamelevatorinspection.com

NCB

Mindy Goldstein, Senior Vice
President

250 Park Ave.

New York, NY 10177
212-808-0880
www.ncb.coop

NTec, LLC

Allison Walton

396 5th Avenue, Suite 4F
Brooklyn, NY 11215
awalton@notifytech.com
www.ntecllc.com

NYC Dept. of Finance
31
www.nyc.gov/finance

NYC RelLeaf

1234 Fifth Avenue, Room 233
New York, NY 10029
212-360-1427
www.treesny.com

New York Plumbing Heating
Cooling Corp.

Gregory Quattlander, President
87-71 Lefferts Blvd.

Richmond Hill, NY 11418
718-441-6800

gregg@nyplumbing.com
www.nyplumbing.com

NYARM

Margie Russell, Executive Director
500 8th Avenue, Suite 1212

New York, NY 10018
212-216-0654

info@nyarm.org

www.nyarm.org

NYSERDA Multifamily
Performance Program
1-877-NY-SMART
existingbuildings@trcsolutions.com
newconstruction@trcsolutions.com
www.GetEnergySmart.org

OV Pink

Contact
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Baron Design Inc.

Jonathan Baron, ASID, President
NYS Certified Interior Designer
315 7th Ave., Suite 9-E

New York, NY 10001
212-242-6567
jonathan@jonathanbaron.com
www.jonathanbaron.com

Bargold Storage Systems
Josh Goldman, President

41-41 38th St.

Long Island City, NY 11101-1708
718-247-7000
josh@bargold.com
www.bargold.com

BuildingLink.com

Jerry Kestenbaum, President
38-18 33rd St.

Long Island City, NY 11101
212-501-7117
jerry@buildinglink.com
www.buildinglink.com

Cabot Cheese

2878 Main St.

Cabot, VT 05647
888-792-2268
info@cabotcheese.com
www.cabotcheese.coop

Cambridge Senior Capital

Craig Hyman, President

80 Cuttermill Rd.

Great Neck, NY 1102

516-829-5700

chyman@homecap.com

v(Y]ww.cambridgeseniorcapital.com
<!

BT see the video!

Castle Oil

Carla Romita

Executive Vice President

440 Mamaroneck Ave., Suite 402
Harrison, NY 10528
914-381-6546
cromita@castle.us
www.castle.us
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Green Mountain Construction
& Design

Aaron Gruenberg

President & Sr. Craftsman

63 Flushing Ave., Unit 188
Brooklyn, NY 11205

718-858-1853
aaron@gmcandd.com
www.leakyshowerstall.com

Habitat Magazine

Jeff Stein, Senior Director of
Sales & Marketing

150 W. 30th St., Suite 902
New York, NY 10001
212-505-2030
jstein@habitatmag.com
www.habitatmag.com

Mackoul & Associates
Edward J. Mackoul, President
212 West Park Ave., Atrium Suite
Long Beach, NY 11561
516-431-9100
212-391-8280
ejmackoul@mackoul.com
mww.mackoul.com
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Meridian Capital Group
Steven Geller, Senior Broker
1 Battery Park Plaza, 26th FI.
New York, NY 10004
212-972-3600
sgeller@meridiancapital.com
www.meridiancapital.com

Metro Green Visions

Irena Romovacek, Project Coordinator
140 Half Hollow Road

Dix Hills, NY 11746

631-971-0200
Iromovacek@metrogreenvisions.com
www.metrogreenvisions.com

National Association of Housing
Cooperatives

Dee Ann Walker, Executive Director
1444 | Street, NW, Suite 700
Washington, DC 20005

202-737-0797
deeann@coophousing.org
www.coophousing.org

National Grid

Robert Mucci, Lead Account Executive
5302 Ditmas Ave., Bldg. 31

Brooklyn, NY 11236

718-270-5918
robert.mucci@us.ngrid.com
www.nationalgrid.us

Osten Pinkney, President/CEO
1332 Teller Ave.

Bronx, NY 10456

646-388-0504
ovpink@verizon.net
www.shaklee.net/ovpink/getclean

Rand Engineering &
Architecture

Stephen Varone, President
159 West 25th Street

New York, NY 10001
212-675-8844
savarone@randpc.com
www.randpc.com

Service Directions Inc.

Ron Garfunkel, President & CEO
219 Riverdale Ave.

Yonkers, NY 10705
914-966-0677
rgarfunkel@servicedirections.com
www.servicedirections.com

Stuyvesant Fuel Service Corp.
Lou Romano, Exec. Vice President
James Slattery, Exec. Vice President
642 Southern Blvd.
Bronx, NY 10455
718-665-5700
Iromano@stuyfuel.com
jslatts@stuyfuel.com
v(vlww.stuyfuel.com
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Superintendents Technical
Association

Richard Koral, Secretary-Treasurer
300 Jay St., H418

Brooklyn, NY 11201

718-552-1161
rkoral@citytech.cuny.edu
www.nycsta.org

Unitec Elevator Co.

Nicole Creegan

Business Development Manager

13-02 44th Ave.

Long Island City, NY 11101

347-624-6003

%cole.creegan@unitec-elevator.com
0

EET see the video!

UHAB: The Urban Homestead
Assistance Board

Emily Ng

Director of Member Services

120 Wall St., 20th FI.

New York, NY 10005

212-479-3300

ng@uhab.org

www.uhab.org

Vantage Group

Alan Rothschild, President
One Rossmoor Dr., Suite 2A
Monroe Township, NJ 08831
888-860-2990
vantageh2o@aol.com
www.vantageh2o.com
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Re: Expo Package for Council of New York Cooperatives & Condominiums’
(CNYC) 29th Annual Housing Conference and Exposition, Sunday, Nov. 15, 2009
at Baruch College located at E. 24th St. and Lexington Avenue, Manhattan.

FULL PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTS - TEN (10) FULL MONTHS of promaotion,

positioning and positive branding for your company - before, during and after the Event —
associating your company with the goodwill and reputations CNYC and Habitat enjoy:

Habitat Magazine promotion to our readers:

- September 09 issue — Exhibitor Internet site directory (print)
- October 09 issue — Exhibitor Full Contact Directory (print)
- November 09 issue — Exhibitor Full Contact Directory (print)

Habitat Magazine & on www.habitatmag.com incl. e-mail & web links:

- December 09 issue — Print promotion of online Exhibitor Contact Directory
- December 09 on-line — Full Contact Directory & ‘Meet & Greet’ video

- Jan., Feb. '10 on-line - Full Contact Directory & ‘Meet & Greet’ video

- Mar., Apr. 10 on-line - Full Contact Directory & ‘Meet & Greet’ video
-May - June '10 on-line - Full Contact Directory & ‘Meet & Greet’ video

CNYC

- Table top Exhibition space, Sunday, Nov. 15 at Hunter College

- Categorized listings and business card display ad* in Conference Program
booklet distributed to all attendees, with seminar descriptions and speaker bios
- Direct Mail promotion of Conference to the Membership

- Promotional Banners at http://www.cnyc.coop

These TEN (10) MONTHS of valuable promotion and exposure to the community's
top decision-makers are yours for the lowest rates of any top-level trade show in town.

Continued on page 2
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"'l am totally satisfied with your Expo"* - Nicole Creegan, Unitec Elevator

"It's so nice to spend a Sunday morning with all these decision-makers™
- Matthew Arnold, Academy Mail Box

EXPO BASIC PACKAGE: $1699
EXPO FULL PACKAGE w/ MEET & GREET VIDEO: $2149

ONLINE STREAMING VIDEQO! See the power of it for yourself at*

We will professionally shoot and produce @ Expo during seminar periods a

‘Meet & Greet’ short video starring you that we will host, and stream, on

our top-rated, very popular web site http://www habitatmag.com thru June 2010,
7 full months after the Expo. *http://www.habitatmag.com/index.php/habitat/activities/exhibitors

Space at the Conference Expo is strictly limited to 45 booths!
Please contact me ASAP to reserve your space now! First come. First served.

If you have any questions or comments about this unique and value-packed
program to reach your future customers, please don’t hesitate to contact me
directly.

We look forward to welcoming you this year. Thank you in advance.

Jeff Stein
Sr. Director, Sales & Marketing
212-505-2030 ext. 3003 (direct)

*Business Card for CNYC program guide must be received by Sept. 9, 20009.
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CNYC 29th Annual Housing Conference

& Exposition Package Reservation Form

Sunday, Nov. 15, 2009 at Baruch College
E. 24th St. and Lexington Ave., Manhattan

Yes, we want to invest in your proven marketing opportunity:

O  Full Expo package (with streaming video) $2149.00*
O  Basic Expo package $1699.00*
Co. Contact / Title (for listing)

Category 1 all categories due by Sept. 30

Category 2
Category 3

Address
City, State, Zip

phone fax

e-mail website -

Your Name & Title

Authorized Signature
Amex, MC, Visa Exp. [

Please forward completed form ASAP by fax to 212-254-6795 or scan and e-mail to jeff@habitatmag.com
SO we can reserve your space. Space is limited to 45 vendors. First come. First Served

*20% deposit with order. Full payment due Sept. 1, 2009. No refunds for cancelation after Sept. 30, 2009.
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